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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Parameter
Assay(Acidimetric,NH3)
Appearance(A639162)
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John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2024-09-12 14:43:47

2027-09-12 14:43:47
Ammonia solution 25%
1336-21-6
225%inH20
12406162

A639162

1

289883

Limit Values
25-30 (%)
Colorless, transparent liquid

Result
25.92000 %
Colorless, transparent liquid
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